101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

(ml) = men's league stats

Female Eddies
Becky Yerk

Laura Albertson
Rhiannon Keppley
Bonnie Darnoch
Brittany Ullman
Lissa Tercha
Amanda Sheehen
Kristin Luizza
Krista Koelzer
Gabrielle Rosato
Kris Pulli

Nicole McLaughlin
Rebecca Brennan
Madison Rickard
Kristina lademarco
Jen Anderson

Male Eddies
Eric Schade
Mark Bernacki
Bob Garges
Carman Brancato
Ron Pulli

Glenn Strattis

Bill Stone

Daniel Vescovi
Bill Jones (ml)
Matt McReynolds
Carl Motts, Jr.

Core/All-Star

Mike Cebzanov
Constantine Georgiadis
Joe Horchuck (ml)
Curtis Hensman
Ryan Hensman (ml)
Mike Hensman (ml)
Michael Oakes (ml)
Joey Reiner (ml)
Scott Flaherty

Jeff Hess

Harry Steglich
Pierre Girin (ml)

Bill Brancato

John Erb

Casey Condron
Joe Carney (ml)
Kyle Rizzi

Adam Weaver
Scott Forsyth

Joey Cook

Ed Colgan

OF, 2B
C, 1B, 2B
2B, C, 3B, EH
OF, 2B, C
3B, 2B, 1B
2B, 1B
C, 1B, 2B
C, 2B
1B, C,EH 3B
2B, 3B, OF
2B, C
C, EH, 2B, 3B
2B, 1B, OF, 3B
C,EH
2B, 1B, C
1B,C,P

1B, P, C, 2B
EH, 2B
C,EH
1B, C, EH
P, 1B, 2B
1B, 3B, EH
2B, OF
P, 1B
P.C. OF
IF, OF
1B, EH, 3B

2B, OF, 3B, EH
P,EH, C, 1B
SS, 2B, 3B
2B, 3B
OF, IF
OF, IF
OF, IB
OF
3B, 2B, SS, C
P, 1B, 3B, 2B
EH, OF, P
OF
IF
OF, EH
IF
1B, 3B
1B, 3B, SS, C
OF, 2B
OF, C,EH
OF, P
C, EH, OF

36
208
582

36
731
214
364

22
190

27

1036

30

155

122
236
651
289
1096
553
200
352
111
677
336

54
331
165
626

33

39
58
267
21
28
502
355
75
54
178
99
54
20

AB
108
526
1524
108
2406
702
1075
61
548
66
3056
25
106
28
492
12

AB
415
796
1664
887
3868
1719
684
1204
327
2342
1176

AB
158
1014
624
1916
107
18
24
102
170
893
66
101
1675
1199
243
189
624
274
187
58
26

Coed League Lifetime Stats Unless Noted Otherwise

R
22
80

510
17
702
248
283

130
13
884

31

127

146
410
380
307
1884
503
416
521

94
1076
533

47
345
298
620

51

28
52
354
19
43
801
588
90
40
355
108
103
24
12

H
42
123
354
44
897
319
339
21
203
30
1010

57

177

265
470
712
443
2458
1010
450
747
136
1411
763

67
496
361
899

67

11

11

37

86
533

38

52

1051
700
118

80
419
121
116

32

18

1B
41
123
351
41
771
247
316
21
187
28
965

54

151

1B
182
326
608
325
1754
875
343
413
115
1023
404

1B
56
377
221
646
55

35
69
383
27
38
624
385
83
61
227
101
75
28
11

2B
1

79
40
20

14

35

23

2B
45
61
75
82
337
94
77
191
16
267
204

229
149
21
11
104
16
24

3B
0
0
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3B
21
61
23
18

279
34
21
70

77
89

HR
0
0
0
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17
22

18

88

73

44
66
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RBI
10
65

161
14

514

178

143

93
14
447

14

105

RBI
224
319
363
281
1922
664
231
607
70
770
696

RBI
38
277
264
585
42

24
42
380
20
29
848
618
72
55
386
53
69
15
17

AVG
389
234
232
407
373
454
315
344
370
455
330
320
538
250
360

83

AVG
639
590
428
499
635
588
658
620
416
602
649

AVG
424
489
579
469
626
611
458
363
506
597
576
515
627
584
486
423
671
442
620
5562
692

SLG
398
234
234
444
449
607
340
344
403
485
349
320
575
286
421
83

SLG
971
903
511
693
935
694
871
1077
495
839
1142

SLG
500
646
938
651
776
722
708
382
647
867
803
703
1057
1063
720
603
1220
536
957
621
1269

BB

76
311

178
49
119

32

48

22

BB
15

a7

101
40

203
92
10
23
29
72

47

BB
17

37

24

110
14

11

62

12
52
48
17
11
29
25



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Chuck Mastrangelo
Roc Akers

Keith Keppley
Brandon Birkhead
Anthony |zzi

Jay Muir

Steve Clarkson
Wayne Horger, Jr.
John Aiken (ml)
Justin Miller (ml)
Sydney Jackel
Jason McLaughlin
Glen Hipple

Josh Reed

CJ Motts

Bryce Hoagey
Steve Skedzielewski
Alex Freeman
James McLaughlin
Bill Shipe

Tom Koelzer

Tom Rider

Trey Cuozzo

lan Cuozzo (ml)
Evan Porter
Harrison Leal (ml)
James Craig

Jon Poore

Gene Walczak
Tony Luizza

Josh Owens

Tim Frei (ml)

Greg Rosato (ml)
Matt Bookheimer
Dave Shannon
Andrew Werkheiser
CJ Steiner (ml)
KC Ingram

Ben Razzi

Nick Pigott

2B, 1B, C
OF, 2B, 3B
OF
1B, OF, EH
3B, 2B, C, OF
OF, EH
C, 1B, OF
IF
OF, SS, 3B
SS, 3B, OF
OF, SS, 2B
OF
IF
2B, 3B, C, 1B
p
OF, 2B, 1B
OF, C
OF, 3B, 2B
OF
OF, C,EH
SS, OF
P, 1B, 3B, EH
3B
OF
3B, EH, 1B, 2B
3B, SS, 2B
OF
P, 3B, 1B
1B, C, EH
OF, C, 2B, EH
2B, 3B, SS
SS, 2B, 3B
1B C, EH
OF, SS, 3B
OF, 1B, C
IF
1B, 2B, 3B, SS
OF, P, 3B
OF, 1B, C, EH
C, 1B, 2B, 3B

100
232
1202
102
13
294
13
358
249
562
14
66
930
27
127
28
75
236
114
423
242
85
23
43
115
14
234
264
468
49
81
124
15
127
39
79
26
161
160
89

208
817
4256
360
37
1034
51
1143
881
2055
48
225
3141
77
471
82
202
773
415
1441
825
288
67
140
396
44
704
914
1475
152
200
465
55
448
130
244
79
557
501
258

21
466
2502
213
16
543
14
447
323
833
15
109
1268
21
223
28
68
473
253
714
448
102
29
56
216
17
289
437
590
41
46
205
20
206
53
88
24
252
183
83

73
505
2868
263
21
620
27
634
392
1063
18
131
1584
33
299
38
96
501
285
893
534
178
32
73
264
15
336
578
853
82
86
250
26
262
7
128
35
307
265
130

71
283
1367
94
16
394
18
454
316
728
15
67
1312
27
165
27
79
219
117
436
226
127
14
27
136

260
324
526
57
71
138

180
a7
112
29
132
188
85

141
861
60

115

121
53
183

30
198

68

10
156
76
233
116
34
12
22
56

63
98
205
20
12
52

50
17
11

104
43
31

36
308
23

47

41
18
87

16
56

23

67
31
89
35
10

15

11

23

50

21

22

15
19
10

45

332

86

64

18

65

18
18

43

59

61

135
157

17
57

133
72

39

10

56
15

34
297
2320
323
11
422
22
436
181
822

107
553

267
16
55

436

287

788

654

126
21
96

279

163
601
749
47
52
201
37
149
60
47
15
271
159
94

351
618
674
731
568
600
529
555
445
517
375
582
504
429
635
463
475
648
687
620
647
618
478
521
667
341
477
632
578
539
430
538
473
585
592
525
443
551
529
504

361
1044
1255
1742

811

987

824

780

563

786

438
1098

620

506
1151

634

604
1252
1460
1186
1444

878

881
1143
1316

500

607
1226

932

743

525

991
1145
862

977

623

532
1093

780

748

26
43
202

52

57

74
95

174



